
Griggsville - Perry Middle School           

2025 Volleyball 

                                                                                                                                    Leave      Depart   C    

Jan 14 Tues  Our Savior    Away 6pm     4:30pm     GVille   No 

Jan 15 Wed  A-C Central    Away 6pm     3:30pm     Perry    Y5p 

Jan 16 Thur  Triopia                 Home    6pm                                    Yes 

 Jan 20 Mon  Central                 Home  6pm                               No 

Jan 21 Tue  Pikeland    Away 6pm      4:00pm     Perry   Y5p 

Jan 23 Thur  Virginia    Away 6pm      3:30pm     Perry   Y5p 

Jan 25 Sat  Pleasant Hill 7th Tournament Away               9am      7:30am     Perry 

Jan 28 Tue  Carrolton St. John    Home  6pm                                     Yes 

Jan 30 Thur  Western     Away   6pm       4:15pm   Perry Y5:15 

Feb 3  Mon  South County                 Away 6pm        3:30pm    Perry  Y5p 

Feb 5  Wed  Quincy Catholic   Away 5:30pm    3:30pm    Perry 

Feb 8  Sat  Pleasant Hill 8th Tournament Away               9am         7:30am     Perry 

Feb 10 Mon  North Greene                Away 6pm          4:30pm    Perry  No 

Feb 12 Wed  Beardstown    Away 6pm          4:30pm      GVille 

Feb 13 Thur  Pleasant Hill    Home 6pm 

Feb 17 Mon  Payson Seymour   Away 6pm          4:15pm     Perry No 

Feb 19 Wed  Brown County                Home 6pm                                      Yes                 

Feb 20 Thur  West Central    Home 6pm 

Feb 22 Sat               Virginia 5th and 6th Tournament              Away  9am              7am       GVille   

Feb 24 Mon  Calhoun    Home  6pm                                    Yes 

Feb 27 Thur  Liberty                 Home  6pm                                    Yes 

Mar 1  Sat  7th reg begins   TBD 

Mar 8  Sat  8th reg begins   TBD  

 

Home C Matches start @ 5:15pm 

 


